Bajpay
Kachoi
Bhand

Luc

Tndian - Sne-

T

[} [}
Bajpayee Tachori Bhandar Menu
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Moni Baba Market, Alambagh, Lucknow, India

The Card of Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar from Lucknow contains about 18 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about X97. Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar in Lucknow offers freshly prepared
delectable menus with original Indian spices and sides like rice or naan.
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Bajpayee Tachori Bhandar Menu

fippetizers

KACHORI

Vegetarian
SABJI
Side dishes
DAHI

[ ]
Rice
KADHI CAWAL

‘Vegetarian dishes

CHOLE CHAWAL
Soft drinkis
WATER

[ ]
Main Course
RASILI SABJI

Tffins

VADA

40

X50

X30

X70

X70

X50

X50

40

Dairy Products

DAHI 1 KG

Recommended

CHOLE CHAWAL CHOLE
BHATOORA 2 PCS

X200

X170

Thick Shakes & Cold Drinkss

COLD BEVERAGE [250 ML]

Indian
CHOLE BHATURE [2 PIECES]
DAHI VADA

Beverage Combos

KHASTA 2 PCS KACHORI 2 PCS
COLD DRINK 250 ML

CHOLE BHATOORA 2 PCS DAHI
VADA 2 PCS COLD DRINK 250 ML

Pocket Triendly Meals
KHASTA 2 PCS +KACHORI 2 PCS

CHOLE BHATOORA 2 PCS DAHI
VADA 2 PCS

KACHORI 2 PCS) DAHI VADA 2
PCS)

X50

X50
X45

X170

X179

X160

X160

X150
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