



## Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar Menu

https://menulist.menu Moni Baba Market, Alambagh, Lucknow, India

## Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar Menu

Appetizers		Dairy Products	
KACHORI	₹40	DAHI 1 KG	₹200
Vegetarian		Recommended	
SABJI	₹50	CHOLE CHAWAL CHOLE BHATOORA 2 PCS	₹170
Side dishes	₹30	Thick Shakes & Cold Drinks	
DAHI	730	COLD BEVERAGE [250 ML]	₹50
Rice KADHI CAWAL	₹70	Indian	
RADHI CAWAL		CHOLE BHATURE [2 PIECES]	₹50
Vegetarian dishes		DAHI VADA	₹45
CHOLE CHAWAL	₹70	Beverage Combos	
Soft drinks		KHASTA 2 PCS KACHORI 2 PCS COLD DRINK 250 ML	₹170
WATER	₹50	CHOLE BHATOORA 2 PCS DAHI VADA 2 PCS COLD DRINK 250 ML	₹179
Main Course			
RASILI SABJI	₹50	Pocket Friendly Meals	
		KHASTA 2 PCS +KACHORI 2 PCS	₹160
Tiffins	<b>T</b>	CHOLE BHATOORA 2 PCS DAHI VADA 2 PCS	₹160
VADA	₹40	KACHORI 2 PCS) DAHI VADA 2 PCS)	₹150

## Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar Menu



## Bajpayee Kachori Bhandar

Moni Baba Market, Alambagh, Lucknow, India **Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu